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SOCORRO, NEW MEXICO

* WELL RECORD

Mail to State Geologist, Socorro, New Mexico, not more than ten days

after completion of well. Indicate questionable data by fol- i

lowing it with (?). Submit in duplicate. i

AREA 640 ACRES
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

Company. The Ohio 041 Compavy . Addressﬁ‘f."esia’xwmexico' 1 .......

The Chie 011 COMDALY Al iress ATS00ia, Now Mexico,

Send correspondence to .3 T Y0E P TN

Toomey Allen o Well No... % in. 5B of Sec...®& ,T..388 .
R.28 B __ N MPM,. . Actesia Oil Field, ... Bddy S County.
If State land the oil and gas lease is No“? Assignment No.... A& . .
If patented land the owner is (R ! eemmeeeanen , Address
The leasee is eeemeoeeeeseemma et 221 R 4 R 5 Address f
If not state or patented land, give status ... . ... e eeereran
Drilling commenced.... S0Pt . 19 ...................... 1925 ..... Dr,:illing was completedwo"'al'?as~
Name of drilling contractor........Em:rﬁ@ﬁ‘?mlgw.‘..__.w ‘ Address Artosin, Nez lexico
Elevation above sea level at top of casmg3656feet
The information given is to be kept confidential until st et 19,
OIL SANDS OR ZONES -
No. 1, fromnostozm No. 4, from 2 to.
i No. 2, from............ 13- No. 5, from .. to
No. 3, from to No. 6, from , 13 T
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
No. 1, oM. 8Os NOL 3, fromu..... to
No. 2, FIOM.....eessrssssscnnereris Ot No. 4, from.......... 13 TR
CASING RECORD
T - . . PERFORATED
mze | T THR | MAKE | AMOUNT (’“:HDOS': | CUT AR e LLEC p— ———| runross
68 | 28 | 9 (s | Te0r | ?
. i ‘
L1
1 e - [ . e ot JE ) k
________ i ; Jp— — l
| I | | : o
j MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD ’
size WHERE SET NO. SACKS OF CEMENT MET;DS useD MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED ‘
?
i
g PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
! Heaving plug—Material Length ) Depth Set
g
i Adapters—Material o Sz
SHOOTING RECORD
s1ze SHELL USED EXPLOBIVE USED 1 QUANTITY l DATE [ DEPTH SHOT DEPTH CLEANED OUT
_Glycerin ' 130 :11/3/2 2094 to 2215
| i
TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from............. feet to feet, and from feet to feet
Cable tools were used from....Q........feet to. 2235 . .. feet, and from............. feet to......ooeee. feet
PRODUCTION
Put to producing.... B0V, ... ddecce. , 19.25. ¢\
The production for the first 24 hours was . 175 _barrels of fluid of which. ... % was oil;....;gg..__%
CILTER ................. % water; and........... % sediment, -Gravity, ‘Be. ...
j If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours .. Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas.........ooooo........ -
i Rock pressure, lbs. per oq. in.....ccooovnnncne
EMPLOYES
i{
T Geo. Hoteling. : Driller . Driller
J .. Gag, Newbort ' s Driller , Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

- I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the
i well and all work done on it so far as can be determined from available records.

. . P v
Subscribed and sworn to before me this.......... Name........ %ﬂ‘jz{ &Idﬂ.#w ...... .................. |

T s s. ...day of Q‘WL. " | /Lg" ) ‘
! 2T Position--Supectutondast... (Laliir...... g
MOTARY PUBLIG, !
j My commission explres%ﬁ/%,lf/*; Representmg...AAThl.mzio_._Ou._.cmaﬁ:_;,;;::;; """ -
: i
' J
& © WORMATION RECC™ °
* FROM B -] “:LC:_‘:E?S FORMATION
Surface 40 40 @yp and Red Beds ‘1
40 200 160 Red Beds :
200 215 15 Red bed and gyp |
215 300 85 Red bed |
300 320 20 White Lime ‘
320 425 105 Red bed and gyp )
| 425 470 45 Salt
i 470 530 60 Rock sall i
| 530 545 15 Pink Lime and gyp !
| 545 595 50 " ® w e r‘
} 595 630 35 Pink Lime . !
| 630 115 s Vhite lime and gyp : {
715 730 15 Red lime ;
730 735 5 White lLime )
135 780 45 Vhite lime and gyp
780 790 10 Gray shale, mmddy
790 825 ‘35 Gray lime
825 875 50 Red rock
81y 910 35 Line
910 970 Red rock
970 1000 30 Pink 1ime, medium hard
1000 1040 40 Red rock
1040 1065 25 Cyp, hord
1065 1095 30 Lime, ahite, hard
1095 1260 165 lime, brown, hard
1260 1265 5 Red rook
1268 1275 10 Lime, btrown, hard
1275 1315 40 Groy lime, hard
1315 1350 35 lime, brown, hard
1350 1365 - 15 Lime, gray, hard
1365 1370 5 Red rock, hard
1370 1400 30 Lime, irown, hard
1400 1410 10 Cyp rock
1410 1440 30 Hard gray lime
1440 1470 30 Red rock, wedium hard
1470 1490 20 Pink lime, herd
1490 1540 50 Pink Lime, medium hard,
1549 1565 18 » » " »
1569 1580 15 Gyp rock . -
1580 1650 70 Pink lime, medium hard
i 1650 1660 10 Pink lime
i 1660 1685 25 Red sand, bard grit
1685 1725 40 Gray lime, hard
‘ 1725 1750 25 Red rook, hard
1750 1800 50 Gray lime, hard
! 1800 1830 30 Pink 1ime, hard
; 1830 1840 10 Red rock, mediwa bard
1040 1860 20 Pink Lime, hard
1060 1875 15 Gray lime, hard
! 1875 1890 15 Cray limo, very gritiy
i 1890 1940 50 liwe, pink, hard
1940 15&5 45 " *  Med, hard,
1908 2035 100 Lime, gray, very hard
f 2085 . 2083 4 Line, with showing of gray shale
! 2039 2094 5 lime, hard, gray
: 2094 2108 1A Gray shale and eand ‘
2108 2114 6 Sand carrying 0il and Gas * i
2114 2119 5 Sand and shale :
2119 2140 21 lime, gray, hard |
‘ 2140 2194 54 W T |
| 2194 . 2212 18 » - " Total Depth, |
! - . '1




